
                 Columbia Falls High School updated 1/30/20

       2019-2020 WildCat Basketball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site Time

21-Nov Thur First Practice Date Home TBD

6-Dec Fri Tip Off Glendive(Dark) Frenchtown HS 6:00(Light)

7-Dec Sat Tip Off Corvallis(Light) Frenchtown MS 5:30(Dark)

14-Dec Sat Stevensville Away 1:00/2:30/4:00 Youth basketball--Halftime

16-Dec Mon Glacier Frosh Away 5:30

17-Dec Tues Stillwater our frosh/JV vs their JV/V Home 4:00/7:00

19-Dec Thur Glacier JV/Varsity Away 3:00/6:00

3-Jan Fri Bigfork Away 4:15/5:45/7:15

10-Jan Fri Libby Away 4:15/5:45/7:15

11-Jan Sat Polson Home 1:00/2:30/4:00

14-Jan Tues Stillwater our frosh/JV vs their JV/VAway 3:00/6:00

18-Jan Sat Browning Away 2:00/3:30/5:00

20-Jan Mon Flathead Frosh Home 5:45

21-Jan Tues Flathead JV/Varsity Home 4:30/7:30 National Guard

25-Jan Sat Hamilton Home 1:00/2:30/4:00 Youth basketball--Halftime

27-Jan Mon Whitefish Frosh Home 4;30

28-Jan Tues Ronan Away 4:15/5:45/7:15

31-Jan Fri Whitefish JV/Varsity Home 3:00/6:00 PROM 50/50 split the pot

1-Feb Sat Corvallis Away 1:00/2:30/4:00

6-Feb Thur Libby Home 4:15/5:45/7:15 Youth basketball--Halftime

8-Feb Sat Polson Away-SKC 1:00/2:30/4:00

10-Feb Mon Whitefish Frosh Away 6:00

13-Feb Thur Browning Home 3:00/4;30/6:00

18-Feb Tues Ronan-Senior Recognition Home 4:15/5:45/7:15

20-Feb Thur Whitefish JV/Varsity Away 4:30/7:30

27-29 Feb Thur-Sat Combined Divisionals Ronan TBD

12-14-March Thur-Sat Combined State Billings TBD

Head Coach:  Chris Finberg




